
Pulje 1

Marianne Ritschell 4306 marianne.ritschel@gmail.com60620663 Lars Husby 128 lars@husby.dk 28564600 12/13: 4/6 6/3 10-6
Lene Baltzer Petri 786 lpe@atp.dk 51348520 Jørgen Petri 785 Petrijorgen@gmail.com 71808731

Olga Marcenko 4396 olga.marcenko@gmail.com52823661 Theis Thrane 1628 theisthrane@gmail.com26749277

Pulje 2

Dorthe Møller 580 dorthe@kilden.net28921251 Jan Holm Møller 592 jan@kilden.net 40432268 DM:CB: 9/3
Gitte Salomon 5387 Gitte.Salomon@hotmail.com21627299 Tony Blume 5619 Blume.tony@gmail.com23236621

Christina Bornemann 5943 bornemanndk@gmail.com28861526 Morten Sieling 5944 Mortensie@gmail.com27142178 CB/MB: 6-2/6-2
Mai B.F. Poulsen 4792 maj.sand198@gmail.com20967274 Valdemar Schone 4874 Schone@live.dk61273290


